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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 30 Messieurs, 50m Libre Cat. générale
15/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 32.00;  16: 31.00;  17: 30.00;  18: 29.00;  19 +: 28.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 25.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

15 ans

R 1. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 PERRON BEL 26.87 26.13 512
R 2. GLODKIEWICZ, alexandre 11 PERRON BEL 25.88 26.15 511

3. FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 28.19 27.33 447
4. KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 27.56 27.53 438
5. PAKER, Eren 11 CNSW BEL 27.63 27.55 437
6. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 27.75 27.60 434
7. SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 29.95 28.77 383

FERNANDEZ, Romain 11 NCH BEL 28.54 28.77 383
9. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 28.49 28.86 380

10. PALAGNIOUK, Alexander 11 CNA BEL 29.30 29.15 369
11. VAN SLYCKE, Max 11 CNBA BEL 30.40 29.22 366
12. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN BEL 29.42 29.47 357
13. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 30.12 30.06 336
14. BUJORA, Luca 11 CNBA BEL 32.80 30.14 333
15. EMMANUELE, Roméo 11 FNCS BEL 33.50 30.16 333
16. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 30.60 30.33 327
17. GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 29.81 30.36 326
18. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 32.01 30.50 322
19. CHEN, Tommy 11 MHN BEL 29.66 30.57 320
20. KACHEBI, Ali 11 ENLN BEL 31.55 30.80 312
21. GENOVA, Rafael 11 PERRON BEL 31.87 31.37 296

16 ans

1. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 25.87 26.52 490
2. WALDMAN, Jonathan 10 CNSW ISR 27.40 27.58 435
3. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 26.66 27.59 435
4. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 27.72 27.65 432
5. DOLYAN, Daniel 10 CNBA BEL 28.70 27.70 430
6. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 27.36 27.94 419
7. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 28.99 28.26 405
8. WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 27.80 28.58 391
9. FALZONE, Raphaël 10 ENLN BEL 29.14 28.62 389

10. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 28.81 28.72 385
ESLAMI, Sam 10 WN BEL 31.87 28.72 385

12. ROUSSEAU, Simon 10 MHN BEL 30.05 28.89 379
13. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 30.65 28.94 377
14. KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 28.17 29.02 374
15. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 30.48 29.08 371
16. CABACAS RIBEIRO, Hugo 10 SCC POR 32.44 29.33 362
17. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 29.61 29.56 353
18. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 30.91 29.89 342
19. SEGUIDO ALVAREZ, Ruben 10 CNHUY BEL 30.15 30.10 335
20. KERFF, Peter 10 MOSAN BEL 31.64 30.28 329

17 - 18 ans

A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 23.83 24.23 642
Mistral, Trident

A 2. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 25.17 24.96 587
Mistral

R 3. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 25.61 26.07 515
R 4. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 26.20 26.08 515
R 5. THILL, Hugo 09 CNB BEL 25.47 26.11 513

6. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MHN BEL 26.70 26.34 500
7. CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 25.95 26.35 499
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 30, Garçons, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, 17 - 18 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

8. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 26.38 26.50 491
9. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 26.64 26.51 490

10. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 27.84 26.59 486
11. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 25.70 26.65 483
12. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 26.14 26.80 474
13. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 25.70 26.91 469
14. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 26.93 26.99 465
15. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 27.33 27.01 463

MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 26.81 27.01 463
17. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 27.69 27.09 459
18. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 28.04 27.15 456
19. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 27.24 27.28 450
20. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 27.38 27.44 442
21. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 27.06 27.53 438
22. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 29.53 27.56 436
23. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 27.85 27.59 435

HAUCHART, Enzo 08 PERRON BEL 27.47 27.59 435
25. BRAGANO, Mattéo 08 NCH BEL 29.09 27.63 433
26. FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 27.35 27.67 431
27. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 NCH BEL 29.26 27.80 425
28. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 27.93 27.86 422
29. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 CNB TOG 26.56 27.91 420
30. NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 27.68 28.00 416
31. PEETERS, Simon 09 CNA BEL 28.92 28.09 412
32. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 27.87 28.13 410
33. RENOTTE, Naël 09 MHN BEL 29.45 28.16 409
34. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 28.86 28.21 407
35. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 28.17 28.27 404

WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 28.72 28.27 404
37. CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 28.30 28.44 397
38. MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLA ESP 29.88 28.53 393
39. SIDANER, Guillaume 09 RBP FRA 28.71 28.56 392
40. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 29.90 29.54 354

19 ans et plus

A 1. ANDRIEN, Maxime 94 MOSAN BEL 24.69 24.12 651
Mistral, Trident

A 2. CONTENT, Elie 06 CNBA BEL 24.84 24.61 613
Mistral

A 3. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL 24.77 24.73 604
Mistral

A 4. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 24.36 24.79 600
Mistral

A 5. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL 25.40 24.88 593
Mistral

A 6. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.48 24.91 591
Mistral

B 7. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 26.24 24.99 585
Mistral

B 8. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 24.68 25.04 582
Mistral

B 9. BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 ENLN BEL 24.82 25.11 577
B 10. DIET, Julien 96 FNCS BEL 25.54 25.14 575
B 11. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 24.64 25.24 568
B 12. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 25.12 25.47 553
B 13. DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 BOUST BEL 26.35 25.74 536
B 14. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.48 25.75 535
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, 19 ans et plus

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

15. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 26.38 26.33 500
16. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 26.48 26.60 485
17. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 26.08 26.75 477
18. ENGEL, Arthur 99 BOUST BEL 26.53 26.79 475
19. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 26.67 26.80 474
20. VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 26.83 26.89 470
21. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 26.28 26.94 467
22. COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS BEL 27.43 27.09 459
23. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 26.91 27.10 459
24. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL 26.72 27.16 456
25. MATTELART, Damien 07 BOUST BEL 26.66 27.19 454
26. MARION, Xavier 03 CNSW BEL 27.18 27.31 448

AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 27.10 27.31 448
28. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 CNSW FRA 27.01 27.47 441
29. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 27.31 27.59 435
30. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 27.22 27.62 433
31. LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 27.12 27.65 432

Cat. générale

A 1. ANDRIEN, Maxime 94 MOSAN BEL 24.69 24.12 651
Mistral, Trident

A 2. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 23.83 24.23 642
Mistral, Trident

A 3. CONTENT, Elie 06 CNBA BEL 24.84 24.61 613
Mistral

A 4. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL 24.77 24.73 604
Mistral

A 5. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 24.36 24.79 600
Mistral

A 6. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL 25.40 24.88 593
Mistral

A 7. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.48 24.91 591
Mistral

A 8. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 25.17 24.96 587
Mistral

B 9. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 26.24 24.99 585
Mistral

B 10. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 24.68 25.04 582
Mistral

B 11. BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 ENLN BEL 24.82 25.11 577
B 12. DIET, Julien 96 FNCS BEL 25.54 25.14 575
B 13. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 24.64 25.24 568
B 14. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 25.12 25.47 553
B 15. DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 BOUST BEL 26.35 25.74 536
B 16. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.48 25.75 535
R 17. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 25.61 26.07 515
R 18. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 26.20 26.08 515
R 19. THILL, Hugo 09 CNB BEL 25.47 26.11 513
R 20. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 PERRON BEL 26.87 26.13 512
R 21. GLODKIEWICZ, alexandre 11 PERRON BEL 25.88 26.15 511

22. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 26.38 26.33 500
23. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MHN BEL 26.70 26.34 500
24. CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 25.95 26.35 499
25. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 26.38 26.50 491
26. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 26.64 26.51 490
27. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 25.87 26.52 490
28. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 27.84 26.59 486
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

29. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 26.48 26.60 485
30. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 25.70 26.65 483
31. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 26.08 26.75 477
32. ENGEL, Arthur 99 BOUST BEL 26.53 26.79 475
33. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 26.14 26.80 474

VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 26.67 26.80 474
35. VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 26.83 26.89 470
36. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 25.70 26.91 469
37. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 26.28 26.94 467
38. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 26.93 26.99 465
39. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 27.33 27.01 463

MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 26.81 27.01 463
41. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 27.69 27.09 459

COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS BEL 27.43 27.09 459
43. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 26.91 27.10 459
44. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 28.04 27.15 456
45. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL 26.72 27.16 456
46. MATTELART, Damien 07 BOUST BEL 26.66 27.19 454
47. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 27.24 27.28 450
48. MARION, Xavier 03 CNSW BEL 27.18 27.31 448

AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 27.10 27.31 448
50. FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 28.19 27.33 447
51. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 27.38 27.44 442
52. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 CNSW FRA 27.01 27.47 441
53. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 27.06 27.53 438

KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 27.56 27.53 438
55. PAKER, Eren 11 CNSW BEL 27.63 27.55 437
56. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 29.53 27.56 436
57. WALDMAN, Jonathan 10 CNSW ISR 27.40 27.58 435
58. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 27.31 27.59 435

MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 27.85 27.59 435
DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 26.66 27.59 435
HAUCHART, Enzo 08 PERRON BEL 27.47 27.59 435

62. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 27.75 27.60 434
63. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 27.22 27.62 433
64. BRAGANO, Mattéo 08 NCH BEL 29.09 27.63 433
65. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 27.72 27.65 432

LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 27.12 27.65 432
67. FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 27.35 27.67 431
68. DOLYAN, Daniel 10 CNBA BEL 28.70 27.70 430
69. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 NCH BEL 29.26 27.80 425
70. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 27.93 27.86 422
71. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 CNB TOG 26.56 27.91 420
72. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 27.36 27.94 419
73. NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 27.68 28.00 416
74. PEETERS, Simon 09 CNA BEL 28.92 28.09 412
75. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 27.87 28.13 410
76. RENOTTE, Naël 09 MHN BEL 29.45 28.16 409
77. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 28.86 28.21 407
78. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 28.99 28.26 405
79. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 28.17 28.27 404

WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 28.72 28.27 404
81. CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 28.30 28.44 397
82. MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLA ESP 29.88 28.53 393
83. SIDANER, Guillaume 09 RBP FRA 28.71 28.56 392
84. WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 27.80 28.58 391
85. FALZONE, Raphaël 10 ENLN BEL 29.14 28.62 389
86. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 28.81 28.72 385

ESLAMI, Sam 10 WN BEL 31.87 28.72 385
88. SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 29.95 28.77 383

FERNANDEZ, Romain 11 NCH BEL 28.54 28.77 383
90. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 28.49 28.86 380
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

91. ROUSSEAU, Simon 10 MHN BEL 30.05 28.89 379
92. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 30.65 28.94 377
93. KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 28.17 29.02 374
94. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 30.48 29.08 371
95. PALAGNIOUK, Alexander 11 CNA BEL 29.30 29.15 369
96. VAN SLYCKE, Max 11 CNBA BEL 30.40 29.22 366
97. CABACAS RIBEIRO, Hugo 10 SCC POR 32.44 29.33 362
98. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN BEL 29.42 29.47 357
99. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 29.90 29.54 354

100. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 29.61 29.56 353
101. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 30.91 29.89 342
102. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 30.12 30.06 336
103. SEGUIDO ALVAREZ, Ruben 10 CNHUY BEL 30.15 30.10 335
104. BUJORA, Luca 11 CNBA BEL 32.80 30.14 333
105. EMMANUELE, Roméo 11 FNCS BEL 33.50 30.16 333
106. KERFF, Peter 10 MOSAN BEL 31.64 30.28 329
107. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 30.60 30.33 327
108. GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 29.81 30.36 326
109. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 32.01 30.50 322
110. CHEN, Tommy 11 MHN BEL 29.66 30.57 320
111. KACHEBI, Ali 11 ENLN BEL 31.55 30.80 312
112. GENOVA, Rafael 11 PERRON BEL 31.87 31.37 296


